
 2022-2023 PFA TEAM

2022-23 Bancroft School PFA
Roles Name Email Cell Phone

President Na-Young Osterweis nyosterweis@gmail.com 617-834-2945

Vice President Erin Couture Erin.Couture@us.gt.com 617-548-3174

Treasurer Denisa Nasto denisanasto@yahoo.com 774-239-6250

Admin Liaison Tina Gorski-Strong tgorski-strong@bancroftschool.org 508-579-2262

PIN Rep Natalia Pavlova npavlovausa@gmail.com 508-612-1146

Lower School
Division Liaison Renee Hmura rrosica@gmail.com 508-450-7007

Pre K rep Caitlin McDonough caitemcdonough@gmail.com 508-364-3643

Pre K rep Marissa Wice marissa@sgllp.com 508-423-1418

Kindergarten rep Casey May casey.may@dell.com 508-341-1906

1st grade rep Ashlyn Donohue ashlyn.r.donohue@gmail.com 978-340-4367

1st grade rep Jill Migliozzi october15jt@gmail.com 978-763-5139

2nd grade rep Jennifer Vuona jvuona@yahoo.com 212-867-6132

3rd grade rep Meredith Coleman meredithacoleman@gmail.com 401-578-3372

4th grade rep Karen Ertel karenertel@hotmail.com 617-314-0585

4th grade rep Cassie Gevry cassiegevry@gmail.com 774-272-0918

5th grade rep Alyssa Benefit alyssabenefit@gmail.com 508-414-8446

5th grade rep Katherine Verdier katherine.verdier@gmail.com 631-276-3708

Middle School
Division Liaison Karen Ertel karenertel@hotmail.com 617-314-0585

6th grade rep Stacey Coyne staceyacoyne@gmail.com 774-273-3296

6th grade rep Casey May casey.may@dell.com 508-341-1906

7th grade rep Kimberly Rickman kimberlyrickman555@gmail.com 508-667-4931

7th grade rep Erika Schneider Erika.Schneider@bain.com 781-910-0606

8th grade rep Karen Ertel karenertel@hotmail.com 617-314-0585

8th grade rep Padgett Berthiaume pb@berthiaumelegal.com 508-423-1353

Upper School
Division Liaison Susan Onffroy susanonffroy@me.com 508-259-5687

9th grade rep Amy Wolf amy.knox.wolf@gmail.com 508-277-7770

9th grade rep Anne Coyle Annecoyle2@gmail.com 867-222-6363

9th grade rep Jessie Reed jessiereed@gmail.com 617-308-0142

10th grade rep Anne Bond annewbond@gmail.com 508-341-7584

10th grade rep Kelly Hurd khurd@isolve.com, Kelly@colorsbykelly.com 508-498-9815

11th grade rep Teresa Weyler teresaweyler@gmail.com 508-414-2837

12th grade rep Meg Byron byronmegan@yahoo.com 774-258-2671

12th grade rep Susan Fisher mrsfisha@comcast.net 508-769-1652
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